
Field report Spring 1999 

Tom - there are a number of people in Ames and Story Co. who report sightings to me 
but don't send them in to IBL. | think that the following are worthwhile. The following 
are the contributors: 

Dave Edwards - Ames 

Kevin Healy - Ames 
Wolf Oesterreich - Ames 

Karl Jungbluth - Boone 

/ American Bittern — 1 

Yo : : , 

./ White -faced Ibis goes 

vA Cattle Egret « : 13 
Cinnamon Teal, 1 

\ Black-bellied Plover 6 

~ Dunlin 20 
Caspian Tern 7 
/ Black Tern 22 
bd 9 eared Owl Cae ht 

e 

“ellow: -bellied Flycatcher 
Ber Wren 
Cape May Warbler 

» Prairie Warbler 
Summer Tanager 

— /Blue Grosbeak 

‘
e
e
 

~ Paul Bystrak - Huxley 

— 4/20/99 

5/8/99 

5/6/99 

5/29/99 ° 
5/22/99 

5/25/99 

9/25/99 
5/24/99 
5/25/99 
4/18/99 

5/28/99 
4/24/99 
5/1/99 

5/8/99 © 
9/8/99 
5/2/99 

o ’ 

Bjork Boda Marsh - Hamilton Co. 
Kevin Healy 
Ketelsen Marsh - Story Co. 
Kevin Healy 

_ Jacob Krumm Nature Preserve - 
Jasper Co. - reported by Mark 
Wagner, naturalist 

Ledges S.P. - Kevin Healy 
Bob Pyle Marsh - Story Co. 
Kevin Healy 
Colo Ponds - Kevin Healy & Wolf 
Oesterreich 
ge “ “ 

Hallett’s Quarry - Ames, - Wolf O. 

Colo Ponds - Kevin Healy & Wolf 
O. | 
Huxley - Paul Bystrak 
Ledges S.P. - Karl Jungbluth 

_ no. Ames - Wolf O. - record early 
date for Story Co. 
no. Ames - Kevin Healy & Wolf O 
Ames feeder - Dave Edwards 

Elk Rock State Park - vee 
Healy


