Field report Spring 1999

Tom - there are a number of people in Ames and Story Co. who report sightings to me but don't send them in to IBL. I think that the following are worthwhile. The following are the contributors:

Dave Edwards - Ames	Paul Bystrak - Huxley
Kevin Healy - Ames	
Wolf Oesterreich - Ames	
Karl Jungbluth - Boone	S. F. A.A.

R			
American Bittern	1 4	4/20/99	Bjork Boda Marsh - Hamilton Co. Kevin Healy
· from the service	1 minde	5/8/99	Ketelsen Marsh - Story Co.
A REAL PROPERTY		and a that	Kevin Healy
White -faced Ibis	1	5/6/99	Jacob Krumm Nature Preserve - Jasper Co reported by Mark
The Start Fre			Wagner, naturalist
Cattle Egret	13	5/29/99	Ledges S.P Kevin Healy
Cinnamon Teal	H 245770	5/22/99	Bob Pyle Marsh - Story Co. Kevin Healy
Black-bellied Plover	6	5/25/99	Colo Ponds - Kevin Healy & Wolf Oesterreich
Dunlin	20	5/25/99	
Caspian Tern	7	5/24/99	Hallett's Quarry - Ames - Wolf O.
Black Tern	22 '	5/25/99	a a
Short-eared Owl	7	4/18/99	Colo Ponds - Kevin Healy & Wolf O.
Yellow-bellied Flycatcher	1	5/28/99	Huxley - Paul Bystrak
Winter Wren	1 200 100	4/24/99	Ledges S.P Karl Jungbluth
Cape May Warbler	1	5/1/99	no. Ames - Wolf O record early date for Story Co.
Prairie Warbler	1	5/8/99	no. Ames - Kevin Healy & Wolf O
V Summer Tanager	1	5/8/99	Ames feeder - Dave Edwards
Blue Grosbeak	1. (.).	5/2/99	Elk Rock State Park - Kevin Healy